IN
LI
N
E
FA
N
S
Iso-Mix EC

E FAN
S
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBOEC150MIX Iso-Mix EC 150 MIXFLO 150 mm FAN EC MOTOR – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBOEC200MIX Iso-Mix EC 200 MIXFLO 200 mm FAN EC MOTOR – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBOEC250MIX Iso-Mix EC 250 MIXFLO 250 mm FAN EC MOTOR – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBOEC315MIX Iso-Mix EC 315 MIXFLO 315 mm FAN EC MOTOR – SILENT SERIES
Overall dimensions [mm]
Type ∅ D B B1 H L
Iso-Mix EC 150 147 273 314 264 579
Iso-Mix EC 200 198 343 393 296 558